FUTBOL

PARTIDO
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - CAMINO VIEJO CF

CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - JD GINES
CDM GERENA - CD ESPARTINAS TILDE
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - CD DIEZ SANLUCAR
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - JD GINES
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - HUEVAR CF
CD RINCONADA - CD ESPARTINAS TILDE
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - FB CARMONA
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - JD GINES
CD AZNALCOLLAR - CD ESPARTINAS TILDE
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - CD ALMENSILLA
CD ESPARTINAS TILDE - UD LORETO
AMIGOS SEVILLA ESTE CF - ESPARTINAS CF
ESPARTINAS CF - CD GELVES
HINOJOS CF - ESPARTINAS CF

CATEGORIA
PREBENJAMIN

PREBENJAMIN MANCOM.

BENJAMIN "A"
BENJAMIN "B"

BENJAMIN MANCOMUN.

ALEVIN "A"
ALEVIN "B"
ALEVIN "C"

ALEVIN MANCOMUN.

INFANTIL "A"
INFANTIL "B"
CADETE
JUVENIL
SENIOR
VETERANOS

RESULTADO
6-3
10-3
4-0
3-4
5-3
13-2
1-1
1-8
1-1
1-6
4-2
4-2
4-0
6-2
Aplazado



